w
w
w.
ee
ta
rp
.c
om

Supported Countries
Australia, China, India, Indonesia, Japan, Philippines, South Korea, Taiwan, Thailand, Vietnam
Dimensions & Ordering Code
EE
PL
-C
AT
-E
81
0-
re
v0
8
Order Number Type Features
GABXXCB5X3XXXX0 E810-RTU BCPM with 2MB memory and Modbus RTU
GABXXEB5X3XXXX0 E810-TCP BCPM with 2MB memory and Modbus TCP
GABXXCB5X32XXX0 E810-RTU-2 BCPM with 2 MB memory and 2 x Modbus RTU
GABXXEB5X32XXX0 E810-TCP-2 BCPM with 2 MB memory and Modbus TCP with 2 ports
Common E810 Series Variants